Precinct
01-04
01-05
01-06
01-09
01-10
01-17
01-19
02-01
02-02
02-03
02-06
02-08
02-09
02-14
02-17
02-18
03-01
03-05
03-09
03-10
03-11
03-12
03-13
03-14
03-15
03-16
03-17
03-18
03-19
03-20
04-02
04-03
04-04
04-05
04-06
04-07
04-08
04-09
04-10
04-11
04-12
04-13
04-15
04-16
04-17
04-18
04-19
05-01
05-02
05-03
05-04

2024 Minnehaha Election Polling Places

Polling Place

Active Generations (Main Campus)
Active Generations (Main Campus)
Sunnycrest United Methodist Church
Peace Lutheran Church

LifeChange Church (Formerly Sioux Falls First)
LifeChange Church (Formerly Sioux Falls First)
De Dios Es El Poder Ministerio de Restauracion
De Dios Es El Poder Ministerio de Restauracion
Southern Hills United Methodist Church
Morningside Community Center
Westminster Presbyterian Church
Embrace Church

Embrace Church

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church

Eastside Baptist Church

First Presbyterian Church

SD Military Heritage Alliance Inc

Saint Michael’s Catholic Church

Good News Church

Church at the Gate

Career & Technical Education Academy
Kuehn Park Community Center

George McGovern Middle School
Connection Church

Memorial Middle School

Memorial Middle School

George McGovern Middle School
Prairie West Library

McCrossan Visitor Center

Emmanuel Baptist Church

East Side Lutheran Church (Barn)
Wesley United Methodist Church

The Word of Life Pentecostal Church
Faith Lutheran Church

Kenny Anderson Community Center
Saint Lambert’s Catholic Church

Grace Lutheran Church

Active Generations (East)

Wild Flower Presbyterian Church
Hilltop United Methodist Church

Grace Lutheran Church

Lord of Life Lutheran Church

The Word of Life Pentecostal Church
Ben Reifel Middle School

Ben Reifel Middle School

Kenny Anderson Community Center
First Lutheran Church

First Lutheran Church

Zion Lutheran Church

DakotAbilities

Address

2300 W 46" St

2300 W 46™ St

4801 W 415 St

5509 W 41 St

6300 W 41 St

6300 W 41 St

1605 W 51 St

1605 W 51 St

3400 E 49" St

2400 S Bahnson Ave
3801 E 26 St

2800 E 57™ St

2800 E 57™ St

5500 E 57" St

5500 E 57" St

6101 E 49" St

2300 S West Ave
1600 W Russell St
1600 S Marion Rd
1800 S Valley View Rd
6820 W 26™ St

4700 W Career Cir
2801 S Valley View Rd
6221 W Maple St
2201 S Marion Rd
1401 S Sertoma Ave
1401 S Sertoma Ave
6221 W Maple St
7630 W 26™ St
47135 260" St

1600 E 12 St

1300 E 10" St

1700 E 6™ St

3513 N 10" Ave

601 N CIiff Ave
3701 E 3% St

1000 S Bahnson Ave
3300 E 18" St

5500 E Active Generations Pl
4800 E 6™ St

1312 S Bahnson Ave
3300 E 18" St

2600 S Sycamore Ave
3513 N 10" Ave
6700 E 41 St

6700 E 41 St

3701 E 3" St

327 S Dakota Ave
327 S Dakota Ave
1400 S Duluth Ave
1116 S 4™ Ave



05-06
05-07
05-08
05-09
05-10
05-12
05-15
05-16
05-18
05-19
05-20
05-21
05-22
05-23
VP-01
VP-02
VP-03
VP-04
VP-05
VP-06
VP-07
VP-08
VP-09
VP-10
VP-11
VP-13
VP-15
VP-16
VP-17
VP-21

Hope Lutheran Church

All Souls Church

Instructional Planning Center

Our Savior's Lutheran Church

First Presbyterian Church
Instructional Planning Center

Sioux Falls Main Library

Sioux Falls Main Library

Faith Family Church

Saint Mark's Lutheran Church

Oyate Community Center

Trinity Baptist Church

SD Military Heritage Alliance Inc
Sioux Falls Main Library

Valley Springs American Legion Club
Split Rock Fire Station

Brandon Municipal Golf Course
Mapleton Township Hall

Brandon City Hall - Council Chambers
Risen Hope Baptist Church

Hartford Senior Center (next to City Hall)
Humboldt Community Center

Baltic Elementary Gymnasium
American Legion

Lutheran Church of Dell Rapids
Taopi Community Hall

Brandon Fire Station

Crooks Community Center

Wall Lake Township Hall

Lutheran Church of Dell Rapids

1700 S Cliff Ave
2222 S CIiff Ave
201 E 38" St

909 W 331 St
2300 S West Ave
201 E 38" St

200 N Dakota Ave
200 N Dakota Ave
127 N Spring Ave
2001 S Elmwood Ave
2421 W 15" St
2400 W 18" St
1600 W Russel St
200 N Dakota Ave

615 Broadway Ave (Valley Springs)

7201 E Arrowhead Pkwy

2100 E Aspen Blvd (Brandon)
47419 258™ St (Renner)

308 S Main Ave (Brandon)
8545 W 26™ St

119 N Main Ave (Hartford)
201 S Main St (Humboldt)
500 3™ St (Baltic)

504 N Main Ave (Garretson)
701 Orleans Ave (Dell Rapids)
102 E 3" St (Colton)

401 N Sioux Blvd (Brandon)
701 S West Ave (Crooks)
26452 463 Ave (Hartford)
701 Orleans Ave (Dell Rapids)



