## 2024 Minnehaha Election Polling Places

Precinct	Polling Place	Address
01-04	Active Generations (Main Campus)	2300 W 46 <sup>th</sup> St
01-05	Active Generations (Main Campus)	2300 W 46 <sup>th</sup> St
01-06	Sunnycrest United Methodist Church	4801 W 41 <sup>st</sup> St
01-09	Peace Lutheran Church	5509 W 41 <sup>st</sup> St
01-10	LifeChange Church (Formerly Sioux Falls First)	6300 W 41 <sup>st</sup> St
01-17	LifeChange Church (Formerly Sioux Falls First)	6300 W 41 <sup>st</sup> St
01-19	De Dios Es El Poder Ministerio de Restauración	1605 W 51 <sup>st</sup> St
02-01	De Dios Es El Poder Ministerio de Restauración	1605 W 51 st
02-02	Southern Hills United Methodist Church	3400 E 49 <sup>th</sup> St
02-03	Morningside Community Center	2400 S Bahnson Ave
02-06	Westminster Presbyterian Church	3801 E 26 <sup>th</sup> St
02-08	Embrace Church	2800 E 57 <sup>th</sup> St
02-09	Embrace Church	2800 E 57 <sup>th</sup> St
02-14	Gloria Dei Lutheran Church	5500 E 57 <sup>th</sup> St
02-17	Gloria Dei Lutheran Church	5500 E 57 <sup>th</sup> St
02-18	Eastside Baptist Church	6101 E 49 <sup>th</sup> St
03-01	First Presbyterian Church	2300 S West Ave
03-05	SD Military Heritage Alliance Inc	1600 W Russell St
03-09	Saint Michael's Catholic Church	1600 S Marion Rd
03-10	Good News Church	1800 S Valley View Rd
03-11	Church at the Gate	6820 W 26 <sup>th</sup> St
03-11	Career & Technical Education Academy	4700 W Career Cir
03-12	Kuehn Park Community Center	2801 S Valley View Rd
03-14	George McGovern Middle School	6221 W Maple St
03-15	Connection Church	2201 S Marion Rd
03-16	Memorial Middle School	1401 S Sertoma Ave
03-17	Memorial Middle School	1401 S Sertoma Ave
03-18	George McGovern Middle School	6221 W Maple St
03-19	Prairie West Library	7630 W 26 <sup>th</sup> St
03-20	McCrossan Visitor Center	47135 260 <sup>th</sup> St
04-02	Emmanuel Baptist Church	1600 E 12 <sup>th</sup> St
04-03	East Side Lutheran Church (Barn)	1300 E 10 <sup>th</sup> St
04-04	Wesley United Methodist Church	1700 E 6 <sup>th</sup> St
04-05	The Word of Life Pentecostal Church	3513 N 10 <sup>th</sup> Ave
04-06	Faith Lutheran Church	601 N Cliff Ave
04-07	Kenny Anderson Community Center	3701 E 3 <sup>rd</sup> St
04-08	Saint Lambert's Catholic Church	1000 S Bahnson Ave
04-09	Grace Lutheran Church	3300 E 18 <sup>th</sup> St
04-10	Active Generations (East)	5500 E Active Generations Pl
04-11	Wild Flower Presbyterian Church	4800 E 6 <sup>th</sup> St
04-12	Hilltop United Methodist Church	1312 S Bahnson Ave
04-13	Grace Lutheran Church	3300 E 18 <sup>th</sup> St
04-15	Lord of Life Lutheran Church	2600 S Sycamore Ave
04-16	The Word of Life Pentecostal Church	3513 N 10 <sup>th</sup> Ave
04-17	Ben Reifel Middle School	6700 E 41 <sup>st</sup> St
04-18	Ben Reifel Middle School	6700 E 41 <sup>st</sup> St
04-19	Kenny Anderson Community Center	3701 E 3 <sup>rd</sup> St
05-01	First Lutheran Church	327 S Dakota Ave
05-02	First Lutheran Church	327 S Dakota Ave
05-03	Zion Lutheran Church	1400 S Duluth Ave
05-04	Dakot Abilities	1116 S 4 <sup>th</sup> Ave

05-06	Hope Lutheran Church	1700 S Cliff Ave
05-07	All Souls Church	2222 S Cliff Ave
05-08	Instructional Planning Center	201 E 38th St
05-09	Our Savior's Lutheran Church	909 W 33 <sup>rd</sup> St
05-10	First Presbyterian Church	2300 S West Ave
05-12	Instructional Planning Center	201 E 38 <sup>th</sup> St
05-15	Sioux Falls Main Library	200 N Dakota Ave
05-16	Sioux Falls Main Library	200 N Dakota Ave
05-18	Faith Family Church	127 N Spring Ave
05-19	Saint Mark's Lutheran Church	2001 S Elmwood Ave
05-20	Oyate Community Center	2421 W 15 <sup>th</sup> St
05-21	Trinity Baptist Church	2400 W 18 <sup>th</sup> St
05-22	SD Military Heritage Alliance Inc	1600 W Russel St
05-23	Sioux Falls Main Library	200 N Dakota Ave
VP-01	Valley Springs American Legion Club	615 Broadway Ave (Valley Springs)
VP-02	Split Rock Fire Station	7201 E Arrowhead Pkwy
VP-03	Brandon Municipal Golf Course	2100 E Aspen Blvd (Brandon)
VP-04	Mapleton Township Hall	47419 258 <sup>th</sup> St (Renner)
VP-05	Brandon City Hall - Council Chambers	308 S Main Ave (Brandon)
VP-06	Risen Hope Baptist Church	8545 W 26 <sup>th</sup> St
VP-07	Hartford Senior Center (next to City Hall)	119 N Main Ave (Hartford)
VP-08	Humboldt Community Center	201 S Main St (Humboldt)
VP-09	Baltic Elementary Gymnasium	500 3 <sup>rd</sup> St (Baltic)
VP-10	American Legion	504 N Main Ave (Garretson)
VP-11	Lutheran Church of Dell Rapids	701 Orleans Ave (Dell Rapids)
VP-13	Taopi Community Hall	102 E 3 <sup>rd</sup> St (Colton)
VP-15	Brandon Fire Station	401 N Sioux Blvd (Brandon)
VP-16	Crooks Community Center	701 S West Ave (Crooks)
VP-17	Wall Lake Township Hall	26452 463 <sup>rd</sup> Ave (Hartford)
VP-21	Lutheran Church of Dell Rapids	701 Orleans Ave (Dell Rapids)